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. ¢ [ERMS AND CONDITIONS
- ' ailing financing from i

of av
ave carefully read and fully understood oll the toms of U3
y be amended of

1. We confimn that we h
Private Limited (the Company”).

2. 1AVe accept the terms & conditions U
modified al any time and Iwe will ba bound by the amended terms & €0 ARSI
3 IWe understand that sanction of the loan(s)Is at the sole discretion of M8 Flncap 71

les o the 52
execulion of necessary documents, providing any security(ies) and other closing formaﬁleh ok i
Company. I\We agree that the Company at s sole discretion may reject MY applcation without P

and that We reserve no right to appeal against this decision.

4. \We declare that | amAwe are citizens offresident in India and
and information and detalls given / filled in this application fom and documents given
accurate and I/we have not withheld' / suppressed any materlal information. UWe underta
Information/ documents that may be requlred by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED from time to U
LIMITED reserves the right to retain the photograph & the documents submitted with the applications

s and conditions M2

hat are In force.
edand s s

nconditionally and agree that these le
nditions s B
tisfaction of the

reasons,

1 the particulars

Iiwe declare, warrant and represent that @
correct and

by me/us lo aré true,
ke to furnish any additional
ime. MS FINCAP PRIVATE
& may not return the

same lo the applicant.
5. IWe confirm that there are no insolvency proceedings against me/us nor have Uiwe ever been adjudicated insolvent. IWe

- also undertake to inform MS FINGAP PRIVATE LIMITED of changes in mylour occupation/employment and to provide any
y i further information that the company may require. We shall advise MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED on the change in
' ]

myfour resident status.
I/We agree that my/our loan will not be used for any speculative or anti-social purpose,
pre-condition, relating 1o grant of the loans/advances/credit facilities by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED to me/us,

(gm and give consent for the disclosure by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of: I. information and data relating to
d our directors and group companies; Il. the information or data relating to any credit facility availed offto be
me/us: and lIl. default, if any, committed by me/us, In discharge of any our obligations, to all or any third parties
deemed necessary at the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group.

PRIVATE LIMITED may, as it reasonably deems appropriate and necessary, disclose and furnish information
hove to CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized in this behalf by the RBI. The Borrower hereby agrees that
PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled to exchange information regarding our accounts with other financial
banks, as and when required in accordance with Applicable Law and regulations.

e and acknowledge thal: |. For the purpose of assessing our credit worthiness, MS FINCAP PRIVATE
d to pull from CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized by RBI, data of the applicant(s), directors,
‘and any other individuals who are involved in the said business, on behalf of which this loan application
| any other agency so authorized may use, process the said informalion and data disclosed by MS
D in the manner as deemed fit by them; and IIl. CIBIL, and any other agency so authorized may

or actlvities. | also authoriza MS Fincap personnel to record and document any

ier no case under Indian Penal Code or, Prevention of Money Laundering Act or
led against me or my family or any other person proposed by me for the credit
ted nor held guilty of any type offense of any sort in present or past. If
the Company while processing of the file or even after disbursement, |
ion, and | agree to bear all the expenses incurred by the company.
document, | have taken the copy of all the charges/fees/Rate of
t and sign below for processing of the files.
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RMGB M-Banking

Statement for account number 00000083050805260 Between 01-07-2020 and 31-07-2020

Client Code 00000033042914024 Branch Code 00595
Name MEOMPRAKASH Branch Name KALWARA .
ARY
P MAIN ROAD, KALWARA
Rititese SURATPURA PO KALWARA | Address TEH. SANGANER 302037
JAIPUR 302037
Phone 9799232807 Branch IFSC RMGB0000595
Email GST
Particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balance
200 10442.68

By Transfer UP| 018340684100 9799232807@ybl

By Transfer UPI 018321170334 jatprakhash@okaxis 40 10482.68
L TFR UPI 018451347919 _ _ 100 10382.68
12262883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci
‘Transfer UPI 018511821642 9799232807@ybl 1500 11882.68
TFR UPI 018584074589 6376102964@ybl 333 11549.68
sfer UP1 018584074589 no payee handle 333 11882.68
R UPI 018542118768 6376102964@ybl 333 - 11549.68
UPI 018624479830 9887150666@ybl 500 11049.68
UP| 018664477595 7568015910@ybl 2000 9049.68
UPI 018651645127 8890989081 @ybl 3000 6049.68
UPI 018654334093 6376102964@ybl 330 5719.68
JPI 018706949080
@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci =200 719.68
JPI 018718539214 9799232807 @ybl 5000 5719.68
018711180766 9828984444 @ybl 430 5289.68
572 4717.68
330 4387.68
100 4287.68
2000 2287.68
9 jatprakhash@okaxis 100 2387.68
6558 9799232807 @ybl 3500 5887.68
- 487.68
2500 2987.68
987.68
100 1087.68
888.68
388.68

AEY)

2 W 4575 4963.68
S 1000 5963.68
',%—;500 7463.68
) 3463.68

3500 6963.68

5963.68
"RIkR

) K aps ] et SR
Barkils o ol .:..{'ugk‘-n\:f-,t:ﬁ-‘.:f.'l:i&ll
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ﬁj{is"z-JUL-zozo
f" 12-JUL-2020
13-JUL-2020
15-JUL-2020
15-JUL-2020
15-JUL-2020
15-JUL-2020
16-JUL-2020
16-JUL-2020
17-JUL-2020
17-JUL-2020
17-JUL-2020
18-JUL-2020
 21-JUL-2020
 21-JUL-2020

By Transfer UP1 019360074252 979'9232807@yb|
WDL TFR UPI 019409613781 9782417771 @ybl

By Transfer IMPS019420830317G0O0GLE INDIA
DIXXXX2063remarks

WDL TFR UP1 019548720021 4199810005067405@ybl

WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 04
WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 05
WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 06
WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 07
By Transfer UPI 019812537660 9799232807 @ybl

By Transfer UPI 019845323378 9799232807@ybl

By Transfer UPI 019956298788 9799232807 @ybl

By Transfer +17078232923

WDL TFR UPI 019921148158 9252222261@ybl

By Transfer UP| 020044233873 9799232807 @ybl

By Transfer AMT PAID FOR TAXI HIRE DT 20072020
By Transfer AMT PAID FOR TAXI HIRE DT 14072020
To Cash Paid to CASH

By Transfer om prakash choudhary

WDL TFR UPI 020345245360 8890989081 @ybl

~ To Cash Paid to SELF
By Transfer UPI 020345981085 9799232807 @ybl

- WDL TFR UPI 020316088266
: ,aytmqr281 0050501011k559036tuju@

NDL TFR UPI 020317653550 FICL-RRL-
73@IDFCBANK

TFR UPI 020351902239 7689996888@ybl

DL TFR UPI 020363419016 EURONET@ybl

DL TFR UPI 020444118918 7689996888@ybl
Transfer UP| 020442398602 9799232807 @ybl
R UPI 020420550076 Q27730453@ybl
fer UPI 020544692158 9799232807 @ybl
UP) 020544325921 Q75885586@ybl
Pl 020526695711 Q83548924@ybl
20514545384 Q83548924@ybl

)20514018084
/1 18406999 @yesbankltd

15678214 BILLDESKPP@ybl
20608978 9799232807 @ybl
0797 7791949509 @ybl
2843 8947814445@ybl

AXI HIRED DT 24072020
9983335443@ybl

10

2000
90
90
90
90

3000

1000

4500
30000

1499

8230

5000
199
30

80

550
820
250

3000
49

12000
3000

100

1700
2000
1000
2300

10
2000
4000

499
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1950

1000
1200
15
1000
30
500
500

86000

3000

5000

1500

1000

1000

1400

483.68
473.68

2423.68

423.68
333.68
24368
153.68
63.68
1063.68
2263.68
2278.68
3278.68
278.68
308.68
808.68
1308.68
308.68
86308.68
81808.68
51808.68
54808.68

53309.68

45079.68

40079.68
39880.68
39850.68
44850.68
44770.68
46270.68
45720.68
44900.68
44650.68

41650.68

41601.68
42601.68
30601.68
27601.68

27501.68

28501.68
26801.68
24801.68
23801.68
21501.68
22901.68
22891.68
20891.68
16891.68

16392.68
10392.68



oAU 9512062883@KKBKO000271.ifsc.npel i Iy
J31.UL-2020 By Transfer UP| 021324154250 9799232807 (@yb 2000 904868
41UL2020 WL TFRUP 021339209476 9799391386@ybl 1000 804868

sss=a=ss==i{iEnd of Statementfissssssanss

-

(This Is RMGB Mobile Banking, computer-generated statement on 08-01-2021 and does not require signature)
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RMGB M-Banking

Statement for account number 00000083050805260 Between 01-08-2020 and 31-08-2020

Client Code 00000033042914024 Branch Code 00595
e Mr OM PRAKASH Branch Name KALWARA
CHOUDHARY
ARA | Add MAIN ROAD, KALWARA
Address S ERL A POTRACY: ress TEH. SANGANER 302037
JAIPUR 302037
Email GST
] Date Particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balance
s WDL TFR UPI 021440935276 110 7938.68
paytmqr2810050501011k559036tuju@
WDL TFR UPI 021446140334 EURONET@ybl 589 7349.68
~ WDL TFR UPI 021524558628 8890989081@ybl 2000 5349.68
Transfer UP| 021530692862 9799232807 @ybl 4200 9549.68
L TFR UPI 021544448943 9799391386@ybl 2000 7549.68
TFR UPI 021512873984 ashishsangat3-1@okicici 4000 o 3549.68
L TFR UPI 021517583875 7568015910@ybl 2000 1549.68
fransfer UP| 021712718569 9799232807@ybl 1200 2749.68
TFR UPI 021709163498 EURONET@ybl 49 2700.68
ysfer UPI 021720948875 9799232807@ybl 2500 5200.68
aid to CASH 1000 4200.68
UP] 021748695510 8890989081@ybl 1500 2700.68
| 021719249862
005050101 1nhi0t4gh49z@ 499 2201.68
I_B 740479046 9799232807 @ybl 20 2221.68
4119693 BILLDESKPP@ybl 838 1383.68
310 1073.68
5 1068.68
40 1028.68
399 629.68
50 679.68
400 : 279.68
1980 2259.68
1236 3495.68
3200 295.68
% 35 330.68
\ [A 500
?\?\é \ 830.68
& 530.68
by 309~ \;o 4 230.68
380.68

1480 68
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By Transfer UPI 022611380337 9799232807@ybl
By Cash Deposit by SELF

S 13-AU6:2020
13-AUG-2020

i 13-AUG-2020 WDL TFR UP| 022626730674 9829677678@ybl
F 13-AUG-2020 WDL TFR UPI 022639002524 9829677678@ybl
13-AUG-2020 WDL TFR
14-AUG-2020 WDL TFR UPI 022711853640 9610219084 @ybl
15-AUG-2020 WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 08
15-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 022888786535 9799232807 @ybl
15AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 022822510315 9799232807@ybl
17:AUGR020 ?525%?8%25%2&388:)2??1fscnpc1
17-AUG-2020 CEMTEX DEP UPI RRN 022811863758
AU L 005050101 1KS5903611u@
18-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 023122117449 9799232807 @ybl
WDL TFR UPI 023139939507
18-AUG-2020 paytmqr2810050501011 1507ocxarjdp@
19-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 023232057474 9799232807 @ybl
19-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 023209230657 9799232807 @ybl
19-AUG-2020 WDL TFR UPI 023228774174 8890989081@ybl
20-AUG-2020  WDL TFR UPI 023310189713 razorpay(@icici
By Transfer v
To Cash

WDL TFR UPI 023356775164
paytmqr2810050501011k5590361uju@

i WDL TFR UPI 023316344761 8890989081 @ybl
Transfer UPI 023388194690 9799232807@ybl
 Transfer UPI 023416951922 9799232807 @ybl

TFR UPI 023448322291 BILLDESKPP@ybl

TFR UPI 023413947427 8890989081@ybl

_TFR UPI 023413880897 419981 0005067405@ybl
TFR UPI 023445465362 BILLDESKPP@ybl
ransfer UPI 023422546240 jatprakhash@okaxis
insfer UP| 023508922434 jatprakhash@okaxis
TFR UPI 023536909011 BILLDESKPP@ybl

P1 023510986856
383@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npe

- UPI 023514192962 jatprakhash@okaxis

48808002
K0000271.ifsc.npci

40960545 9799232807 @ybl

911278 9983334586@ybl

4516 9799232807@ybl

10 7340325344@ybl

96 90834953@ybl

9485 9799232807@ybl
) BILLDESKPP@ybl

15000
5000
5000

500
90

1000

399

3500

2000
295

5000
399

1000

16
1000
1000

49

10
6500

270

2000

3000
10

25000

1000
100

2350
1600

3500
75

10000

2000
650

20
1000

200

5000

10

25

180

=
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o SEERE ‘1‘.!"

eld cee

780.68
25780.68
10780.68

5780.68

780.68

280.68

190.68

1190.68
1290.68

290.68
2640.68
2241.68

3841.68
341.68

3841.68
3916.68
1916.68
1621.68
11621.68
6621.68

6222.68

5222.68
7222.68
7872.68
7856.68
6856.68
5856.68
5807.68
5827.68
6827.68
6817.68

317.68
517.68
247.68

5247.68
3247.68
3257.68
257.68
247.68
272.68
256.68
436.68



MApEd RVIGB M-Banking

Statement for account number 00000083050805260 Between 01-09-2020 and 31-12-2020

Client Code 00000033042914024 Branch Code 00595
Name Mr OM PRAKASH Branch Name KALWARA -~
SRy MAIN ROAD, KALWARA
SURATPURA PO KALWARA | Address ¢
Address TEH. SANGANER 302037
JAIPUR 302037
Email GST
Date Particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balance
01-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 024522520850 9799232807@ybl 1 437.68
01-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 024544335996 9799232807 @ybl 25000 25437.68
01-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 024548811772 9799232807 @ybl 20000 45437.68
01-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 024536012854 9799232807 @ybl 5000 50437.68
01-SEP -2020  WDL TFR UPI 024548421170 Q90834953 @ybl 2500 47937.68
s WDL TFR UPI 024539217619 9166903958@ybl 3000 44937.68
To Cash Paid to CASH 30000 14937.68
WDL TFR UPI 024513421247 AMZN0003873722@apl 180 - 14757.68
| By Transfer UPI 024528197215 9799232807 @ybl 6500 21257.68
NDL TFR UPI 024556153737 Q37367751@ybl 1000 20257.68
L TFR UP] 024515701636
qr2810050501011k559036tuju@ S 19758:08
L TFR UPI 024548219932 4199810005067405@ybl 1000 18758.68
UPI 024608502048
810050501011k559036tuju@ 90 Lo pot
Pl 024632549195 8824242915@ybl 2115 16343.68
UPI 024640420503 8890989081 @ybl 500 15843.68
Pl 024626174381 9983040666@ybl 4000 11843.68
1024632888305 9829729984@ybl 650 11193.68
024654931094 9799058261@ybl 1000 10193.68
024722152199 a135@ybl 1000 9193.68
1024746485362 9799232807 @ybl 3440 12633.68
2825577 8890989081@ybl 1500 11133.68
49084 7822913089@ybl 3000 8133.68
7363 9602533869@ybl 2000 5 6133.68
86 9928037572@ybl 1500 4633.68
2 BILLDESKPP@ybl 98 4535.68
8. ‘8890989081@ybl 500 4035.68
9 2000 2035.68
1000 1035.68
500 535.68
100 435.68
2@5& 0 50435.68
Ay
\ W “ ‘h o j
oR\G‘E 2 N 400 © '?" 5 45980.68
WAME" g..---sn“d o -'v)\ 45480.68
P ©
M
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10000

35470,68

QOSEIZ0R0 WL TFRUPI 025324010001 D9URA8223 1 @yb!
QO.SLP2020  WOL TFRUPIORE34BA09 711 QUARANZ 201 @ybl BO00O 27470.68
: 00-SEP2020 WL TERUPIORBITEIN 1138 Q6700948 7gybl 1100 26370.68
OUSEP2020  WDL TPRUPI 025357000140 J60900600B@YhI 4000 22370.68
JO-SER2020  WDL TFR UPIO25444330681 QUUOA2A0 1 @ybl 300 22070.68
e WOL TER UPLORES 12239130 1000 21070.68
118EP2020 muminglminoh?mi@oknxlu
| PSEP2020  WDL TFRUPL 0250648622093 7701888362yl 1090 19980.68
ASER2020  WOL TFR UPI 026880348141 Q801 80993 @ybl 20 19960.68
1-SEP2020  WOL TERUPI 025840153527 Q835824 @ybl 225 19735.68
15.8EP2020  WOL TFRAPRY Policy500249965304 83050805260 09 90 19645.68
cEH e WOL TER UPL025940200810 8230 11415.68
ISSEP2020 gd10262883@KKBKO000271 ifsc.npel
P WOL TER UPI 025910616323 FICL-RRL: 8230 185,68
ISSEP2020 0373 @IDFOBANK
18.SEP2020  WOL TFRUPI 025944324705 7822913089@ybl 2000 1185.68
15SEP2020  WDL TER UPI 025940902042 BILLDESKPP@yb! 219 966.68
16-SEP-2020 WOL TFR UPI 026021414913 §89098908 1 @ybl 500 466.68
16-SEP-2020  WDL TFRUPI 026063796218 8890989081 @ybl 100 366.68
12SEP-2020  WOL TER UPI 026145897088 gulabchand2874@ybl 100 266.68
By Transfer URI 026218473468 30 296.68
T8:SER-2020 pradhanchoudhary3/7@okaxis
19.8EP-2020 By Cash Deposit by SELF 12000 12296.68
19-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026340803918 8107395845@ybl 10000 2296.68
19-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026354887322 7568015910@ybl 1500 796.68
19:-8EP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026380761604 EURONET@ybI 199 597.68
By Transfer IMPS026513384552Acc validation 1 598.68
21-8EP-2020 XXXX1002Bank Ac
By Transfer IMPS026513516690Loan App 4230 4828.68
XXXX0001CHO1ISO
WDL TFR UPI 026580937749 7340325344@ybl 3000 1828.68
y Cash Deposit by SELF 9000 10828.68
Clearing 005642 AT PAR SB 00564231CLG 10000 828.68
TFR UPI 026766321629
ytmar2810050501011k559036tuju@ 493 829.68
M ,h Deposit by SELF 2000 2329.68
R UPI 026939899363 2000 it
50 379.68
18 361.68
50 311.68
1000 1311.68
1000 311.68
3000 3311.68
3000 311.68
1285 1596.68
1300 296.68
725 1021.68
700 321.68
90 231.68
20000 20231.68
5000 \ 15231.68
3000 JERIFE 2231.68
11380 @M\ 2k 11851.68
oFC 9851.68
- e o1
" 2000 OS«D 45 7851.68

emp ©° “'735?%_5 ‘c‘tbﬂ)ﬂ 51.68
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9512262883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci
19-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029347176387 7689996888@ybl 1 340.68
22-0CT-2020 By Cash Deposit by SELF 15000 15340.68
22-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029629581309 7340325344@ybl 7000 834068
22-0CT-2020 By Transfer TAXI HIRE DT 22102020 BILL PAID 500 8840.68
WDL TFR UPI 029621851072
22:0CT2020  gy1xRATPE90718406999@yesbankitd e e
23-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029782921802 7014081638@ybl 2000 5540.68
23-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029719435579 9782417771@ybl 600 4940.68
23-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029700046384 9928452027 @ybl 300 464068
24-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029823789070 AMZN0003873706@apl 650 3990.68
25.0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029929048062 7014081638@ybl 900 3090.68
3 WDL TFR UPI 030067559226 2800 290.68
260CT2020 557962883 @KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci
02-NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 030756066861 9799232807@ybl 100 390.68
02-NOV-2020 By Transfer UP| 030744812306 9799232807 @ybl 2800 3190.68
02-NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 030708920082 9799232807 @ybl 130 3320.68
03-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 030885980026 9950550837 @ybl 150 3170.68
03-NOV-2020  WDL TFR 4922932772TP ACH BAJAJFIN 2777 393.68
o WDL TFR UPI 030889508757 293.68
03:NOV-2020  4599962883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npei 18
04-NOV-2020 By Transfer UP| 030901750092 9799232807@ybl 20 313.68
05-NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 031049035456 9799232807@ybl 2000 2313.68
05NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 031007647416 8890989081@ybl 2000 313.68
06-NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 031134046590 9799232807 @ybl 2000 2313.68
06-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 031116789385 7014081638@ybl 2000 313.68
06-NOV-2020 By Transfer UP| 031147294602 9799232807 @ybl 10 323.68
| 06NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 031144822709 7689996888@ybl 10 313.68
~ 08NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 031339212963 9799232807 @ybl 1500 1813.68
~uonon  WDL TFRUPI 031348734127
0 63.68
Q ~ 9512262883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci 1650 2B
By Transfer UPI 031537158128 9799232807 @ybl 900 1163.68
By Transfer UP 031559435389 9799232807@ybl 25 1188.68
L TFR UPI 031522001545
62883@KKBK0000271.ifsc npci 490 28658
FR UPI 031543118329
2883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npi 2 283.68
nsfer UPI 031655964418 9799232807 @ybl 1880 2163.68
fer UPI 031627752697 9799232807 @ybl 905 3068.68
[FR UPI 031751255575 8696236725@ybl 1500 P 1568.68
nsfer UP] 031890987866 9799232807 @ybl 630 2198.68
UPI 031820587856 1990
3@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npei 298.68
Y Policy500249965304 83050805260 11 90 208.68
132082243500 9799232807 @ybl 30 238.68
226328241 9799232807 @ybl 3000 3238.68
2900 338.68
80 258.68
2500 2758.68
2621 137.68
20 157.68
190000 190157.68
190000 157.68
e %\ 525 510.18

\%'2,9,5« e 215.18
) ‘“.ﬁﬁ%t ) \<§§ET‘;L 429518
000 YR IS 29518

-~
25 270.18
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(s DEC2020  WDL TFR APY Policy500249965304 83050805260 12

! By Transfer CASH REMIITENCE JEEP HIRNIG CHARGES
19DEC2020 O
18-DEC-2020 To Cash Paid to SELF

g By Transfer IMPS035711003013IDFC FIRST
22DEC-2020 g NKXXXX83161YI77LS
26-DEC-2020  CRINT CR

o By Transfer IMPS036414037517Acc validation
29-DEC-2020  yyyx1002Bank Ac

3 By Transfer IMPS036414821379CASHFREE
29-DEC-2020 o\ vpMENXXXX3173transfe

_ By Transfer CASH REMITTANCE JEEEP HIRING
30-DEC-2020 CHARGES

30-DEC-2020 To Cash Paid to SELF
NEC. By Transfer IMPS036613077685G00GLE INDIA
31-DEC-2020 )y y¥x2063remarks

L WDL TFR UPI 036687078664
31-DEC2020  415969883@KKBK0000271.ifsc.npci

31-DEC-2020 WDL TFR UPI 036600148961 4199810905067405@ybl
31-DEC-2020 SMS CHARGES

{This is RMGB Mobile Banking, computer-generated statement 0

10
90
400
400
1
5
1
1
400
400
2500
1000
1400
18

n 07-01-2021 and does not require signa
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260.18
170.18
570.18
170.18
171.18
176.18
177.18

178.18

578.18
178.18
2678.18

1678.18

278.18
260.18
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